Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:
Zusammensetzung:

Typ Kleidungsstiick:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

(4.4
57.031.23-3XL
RIVER
RIVER, Unisex Windjacke, Kénigsblau
100% Polyester

Unisex

0.18 kg

0.2176 kg

245

50/5/1

0.46 mx0.28 mx0.6 m
10.88 kg
8605040006023
620140100000

11



